
Nuclear Science Division 
Staff Meeting - 02/22/2022



Agenda

Tom Gallant
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Seminar
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Brown Bag Instr.

10

RPM

11

NSD LDRD - 2

Tues. 22 Feb. 3:30pm : HIT

Yi Yin (Quark Matter Research Center, 
Chinese Academy of Science)

Spin-momentum correlation in hot and 
dense QCD matter 

Wed. 23 Feb., 9:30am : UCB/LBNL Seminar

Raúl Briceño (Old Dominion U.)

Nuclear Reactions from QCD 

Wed. 23 Feb., 1:00pm : NT Seminar

Michael Ramsey-Musolf (UMass Amherst)

Was there an electroweak phase transition? 

24 Feb. 4:00pm : RPM Seminar

Kirit Karkare (U. Chicago)

Pushing the Limits of Cosmology with Next-
Generation Millimeter-Wave Telescopes  

25 Feb. 12:00pm : INPA Seminar

Ralph Massarczyk (LANL)

Result from the BEST Sterile Neutrino 
Oscillation Experiment 

25 Feb. 2-4pm : LDRD Area Initiatives
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Mon. 28 Feb. 4:15pm : Berkeley Colloquium

Gina Quan (San Jose State U.)

Cultivating Equity-Focused Change in 
University Physics Departments 

Tues. 1 Mar., 4:00pm : RPM

Kevin Crowley (UC Berkeley)

Current Status and Future Outlook of CMB 
Studies at Cerro Toco 

Wed. 2 Mar., 9:30am: UCB/LBNL Seminar

Felix Ringer (Simons Foundation, Stony 
Brook)

TBA 

11 Mar. 1-4pm: NSD LDRD presentations 



Upcoming Events

LDRD Reminder 

Fri., Feb 11, 1-4PM: 1st NSD LDRD Meeting,        ≤ 5 slides 
 
Fri., Feb 25, 2-4PM, Presentation of Area Initiatives 
 

Fri., Mar 11, 1-4PM, 2nd NSD LDRD Meeting,       ≤ 5 slides + budget


Wed. Mar 23, get your proposal submitted!


Fri. Mar 25, Lab-Lock-Date


